
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
27 
45 
16 
33 
1 

12 
9 

51 
34 

279 
22 
32 

Class 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 
PMK 

Name 
IGOR OHPIS / FAUESC 
NOAH DIAMANTINO / FADF 
JOAQUIM MEDEIROS / FAEES 
ROMEO FERRANTE / FASP 
GABRIEL BIASIN / FAB 
ARTHUR MAIA / FAB 
JOSE ARTHUR / FAEES 
LUIZINHO MORO / FASP 
GUTINHO NOGUEIRA / FASP 
MIGUEL EMERICK / FAEES 
JULIAN BASTOS / FSA 
RAFAEL SILVA / FMA 

CHASSIS 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
KART MINI 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
KART MINI 
TECHSPEED 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 
BRAVAR 

Laps 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 
15 

Diff 

0.540 
2.377 
2.479 

13.086 
13.168 
15.946 
17.465 
19.009 
19.526 
21.520 
22.255 

Gap 

0.540 
1.837 
0.102 

10.607 
0.082 
2.778 
1.519 
1.544 
0.517 
1.994 
0.735 

Best Tm 
55.645 
55.642 
55.796 
55.891 
56.446 
56.510 
56.085 
56.336 
56.317 
56.366 
56.838 
55.815 

In Lap 
13 
13 
11 
11 
14 
15 
14 
10 
8 
9 

13 
12 

EQUIPE 
AJM 
PROKART RACING 
MARQUINHOS PERFORMANCE 
MZ RACING 
DF RACING 
AVM RACING 
LR PREPARAÇÕES. 
VEIGA MOTORSPORT 
KEL KARTS 
SPEEDKART RACING TEAM 
ARACAJU KART RACING 
CENTER KART  MINING KART 

Grid 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
#32 PENALIZADO EM 5 SEGUNDOS PAINEL FRONTAL. 

Margin of Victory 

0.540 

Avg. Speed 

86,892 

Best Lap Tm 

55.642 

Best Speed 

87,991 

Best Lap by 

45 - NOAH DIAMANTINO / FADF 
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26ª COPA BRASIL DE KART 2025 ARACAJU -G1 
      MIRIM 

FINAL - PMK 

Race (15 Laps) started at 12:33:18 

EMERSON FITTIPALDI-ARACAJU 1,360 km 

27/07/2025 12:40 


